2022-2023 Bismarck Century Patriots
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JV/IVARSITY BOYS' HOCKEY ROSTER

NAME
Hoyt Ubl
Maxon Vig
Charlie Vig
Camden Fiddler
Logan Keup
Christian Jangula
Carter Heck
Brycen Hanson
Kaden Roness
Ben LaDuke
Tyler Kleinjan
Hayden Ritter
Jackson Swan
Mason Riegel
Aidan Johnson
Andrew Brubakken
Quinn Carlson
Tanner Sornsin
Gavin Fryhling
Deitrik Melander
TJ Olson
Aiden Johnson
Gabriel Dawson
Landyn Hauser
Benjamin Fryhling
Tyler Rodgers
Micah Erickson
Jaden Kleinjan
Kalyb Wedelstedt
Logan Vander Laan
Alex Pedersen
Henry Quanbeck
Ashton Zimney
Gavin Ritter
Rigley Astle
Ethan Schlinger
Anthony McCarthy
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HT.
5'9
6'2
6'3
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6'1

6'

5'11
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Sanford Orthopedics & Sports Medicine
is the exclusive sports medicine provider
for Bismarck Public Schools.

WT.
155
190
175
170
170
185
165
195
185
175
160
185
150
195
150
160
170
140
135
160
175
160
140
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125
190
145
135
170
190
180
165
190
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HEAD COACH: Troy Olson

ASST. COACHES: Tom Bushaw,
Garrett Mindt, Matt Andre, Andrew Neumann

DISTRICT ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR:
Dave Zittleman

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Ben Lervick

PRINCIPAL: Steve Madler

ASST. PRINCIPALS:
Mark Murdock, Sharon Espeland

SUPERINTENDENT:
Dr. Jason Hornbacher

SPORTS MEDICINE:
Sanford Orthopedics & Sports Medicine

STUDENT MANAGER:
Ryan Hardy, Cadance Fennewald, Kya
Sparks

CHEERLEADERS: Clara Ginther, Sabina
Sanchez, Mayce Chartraw, Kai Delabarre

CHEER COACH: Tammy Duursma

ASST. COACH: Meagan Schmitz,
Paige Berglund

SCHOOL SONG: Bismarck Century

SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue

DO
Do stand for both teams’ school song.
Do stand for the National Anthem.
Do cheer in a positive manner for the Patriots
BE A GOOD SPORT!
DON'T
Don't boo, heckle or criticize the officials
or their decisions.
Don't use disrespectful cheers, gestures,
soNgs or signs.
Don't taunt, name-call or attempt to
distract the opponents.
Don't use profanity in any manner.




